
2013年全日本地域対抗チーム選手権決勝
2013年8月4日

フライトA

文部科学大臣杯
高野 英樹
平田 眞
高山 雅陽
河野 誠

静岡県知事賞
今倉 正史
平田 隆彦
花山 武志
小池 紀彰

3位決定戦 3. 九州
     (70-25)

フライトB

佐倉 寛治
古田 美保
松浦 伊砂子
鶴田 たづ

3位決定戦 2. 関西
    (61-41)

1. 関東
    (41-27)

1. 関東

1. 関東
    (89-29)

4. 東北

3. 九州
    (63-48)

3. 九州

3. 九州
    (61-49)

2. 関西

1. 関東

4. 東海

3. 九州

2. 関西

1. 関東
    (105-32)

2. 関西
    (96-18)


